Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/09/2024 08:00 AM | Install
11/09/2024 11:00 PM | Strike

Description

Main Room

PO:

Shipping Address:
Hillcrest Country Club
10000 W Pico Blvd.
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Lisa - (310) 590-5012

Marisa - (310) 339-1519

Perimeter Draping: Black Stretch Velvet
pipe and base, sandbags, charcoal tiebacks

Valance In Stock - Charcoal

Las Vegas - Low Cocktail Table - Multicolor

painted cement top, black base

36"R x 30"H - Can be custom painted

Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - Multicolor

painted high gloss black
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted

black cushion
17"W X 20"L X 35"H

Cushion Covers

Bars - New York - Folding 6'

black bar, custom decal front

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey

Dining Chairs - Beverly Hills - Smokey/ Transparent

Beverly Hills Dining Chair - Black Cushion

6'W x 31"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

4'x 10'H

Panels - Tiffany - Wood W/ Niche & Shelves
black with green molding, add decal to back panel as well

Booths - Round Grey Chenille 2pc Set

black velvet covers
6all I 10"w3al ¥ 2%3al ¥ 3"'H

Coffee Tables - Round - Multicolor

painted cement finish
48"round x19"h

J
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Qtty

28

28

IN-0006920

La Party Stylists
A

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$9,000.00 T

$1,900.00 T

$300.00 T
$250.00 T
$22.00 T

$0.00 T

$1,400.00 T

$750.00 T
$600.00 T
$450.00 T

Total

$9,000.00

$1,900.00

$1,200.00

$1,500.00

$616.00

$0.00

$2,800.00

$2,250.00

$3,000.00

$1,800.00
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Description

Coffee Tables - Las Vegas - Mirrored Round Large
T —— placed with booth in back of the lounge
52"Diam x 24'h

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Black Boucle
102"W x 32'D x 26"H

Coffee Tables - Rectangular - Multicolor

i top in black, 4 sides with decal
48"x24"x 18"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Chicago - Black Velvet
36"W x 33'D x 27'H

Ottomans - Standard Pod
black and charcoal grey mix
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Communal Tables - Tokyo - 10'
cement top black base
10'W x 22"L x 42"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Barstools - Monaco - Black

204K 1 aN IXWBall N al X 47Hal N ak SEAT DIMENSION 194aK N aixXi
204l N ak Seat Height 28"

Services
Install
Strike
Truck & Gas Surcharge
Flameproof Certification

Manager Fees: Revisions, diagrams, renderings,
productions, etc.

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 10/30/2024 @ 01:54 PM PST

Qtty Price

1 $300.00
2 $500.00
2 $450.00
2 $250.00
26 $60.00
2 $450.00
20 $28.00

Total Main Room

8 $600.00
8 $400.00
3 $450.00
1 $450.00
1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.02%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$300.00

$1,000.00

$900.00

$500.00

$1,560.00

$900.00

$560.00

$29,786.00

$4,800.00
$3,200.00
$1,350.00

$450.00

$1,500.00

$29,786.00
$11,300.00
$1,131.87
$854.56
$2,688.19
($1,489.30)
$44,271.31
($30,000.00)
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Balance: $14,271.31
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